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TAPAS

FROM THE SEA

Grilled oyster, herbs sauce and roasted peanuts - 4pcs

Tiger prawn lemongrass skewers - 4pcs

Hoi An crab cakes, mango salsa, cocktail sauce and lime - 2pcs
Deep fried seafood wonton, sweet and sour sauce - 3pcs
Crispy calamari rings, tartar & garlic Aioli sauce, lime - 5-6pcs
FROM THE LAND

Roasted duck spring roll, Hoisin sauce, cucumber and

spring onion - 4pcs

BBQ Jumbo chicken wings, blue cheese dip, celery stick - 4pcs
Chicken satay with peanut sauce - 2pcs

Pork Yakitori - 2pcs

Australian beef rump skewers, vinaigrette garden salad,

BBQ sauce - 2pcs

Char grilled Australian beef in “L6t” leaves, peanut sauce and
roasted sesame seeds - 4pcs

FROM THE GARDEN

Basket of Fries, garlic Aioli

Tomato Bruschetta, Parmesan cheese and basil

Marinated olives, fresh herb, garlic, lime zest and chili

Vegetable fresh spring roll with tofu, mushroom and herbs - 4pcs

All prices are in VND (000) & subject to VAT & service charge

THHIE

100

120

150

90

150

80

100

80

120

130

120

90

80

120

80




) ﬂ THE
ECK
The HOI AN -l_I-I C

LIKE NO OTHER'S COCKTAILS

Streets of Hoi An - Vodka, Sam Dua & Vanilla Syrup, Triple Sec, lemonade

Served in a typical milk tea glass with a vivid colouring reminiscent of the

rice fields surrounding Hoi An

Amber Well - Vodka, Son Tinh, Green Tea, Kumquat

Dive into the rich citrus taste of local fruits and Vietnamese green tea
Amaranthine - Gold Rum, Homemade Berry Jam, lemongrass Syrup, Egg White

A drink as vibrant as the sunset over the roofs of Hoi An

Golden Spice - Whisky, local Ginger & Tumeric, Triple Sec, Homemade Ginger Beer
Indulge in a twist of flavours using ginger, lime and the golden spice of life

Ginger ‘n’ Clay - Gin, Fresh Apple Juice, local Ginger, Basil and Triple Sec
A reviving drink served in a traditional clay pot from the “Thanh Ha” Pottery
village neighboring Hoi An

Litle Garden - Gold Rum, Midori, Pennywort Juice, Vanilla Syrup
Inspired by the local “Tra Que” Village of Hoi An where herbs and vegetables are
grown for the region

Passion Royale - Passion fruit liquor, sparkling wine, passion fruit
A nice balance of sweet & sour of Chanh Leo from our famous Son Tinh liquor,

combined with dry sparkling wine creates a simple but perfect ttraction

OLDIES BUT THE GOODIES COCKTAILS

Dirty Martini

Gin, dry vermouth, olive juice. Choice of dry, perfect or dirty martini
Daiquiri

Rum, triple sec, lime juice.

Margarita

Tequila, cointreau, lime.

Caipiroska

Vodka, lime, cane sugar.

Moijito

Rum, lime, mint.

Long Island Iced Tea

Cin, vodka , tequila, rum, friple sec, lime juice, coke

Pina Colada

Rum, malibu, pineapple juice, coconut cream

Singapore Sling

Gin, chemry brandy, pineapple juice, lime juice, angostura bitter, soda water
Maitai

light & dark rum, orange curacao, pineapple juice, orange juice, lime juic, grenadine
Negroni

Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

If You Wish To Order Other Classic Cocktail, Do Not
Hesitate to Ask Our Bar Team
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WINE

White wine “
Pedro Luis, DO Jumilla, Spain - Sauvignon Blanc 850
Chateau Clou du Pin, Bordeaux, France - Semilion, Sauvignon 950
The Accomplice, De Bortoli, Australia - Chardonnay 1000
Red wine

Terre Forti Rubicone IGT, ltaly - Sangiovese Blend 790
Chantecaille, Bordeaux, France - Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 850
Concha Y Toro, Reservado, Central Valley, Chile - Cabemnet Sauvignon 900
Rosé wine

La Vieille Ferme, Cétes-du-Rhéne, France - Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah 950
Sparkling wine

Charles Roux Blanc De Blanc, Burgundy, France - Chardonnay, Aligote 700
BEER ON TAP FROM 7 BRIDGES

Sunset Tangerin - 330ML - Wheat Beer - 4.2% ABV, 16 IBU From 7 BRIDGES
A combination of Pilsner and Wheat Malts with a Classic American Hop that add hints
of floral and spice. Fresh local Tangerines deliver a refreshing fragrance and citrus blast

Hai Van Haze - 330ML - England IPA - 6% ABV, 35 IBU From 7 BRIDGES

This juciy, hazy IPA was brewed with a healthy portion of wheat and oats. Showcasing
a mountains worth of Citra hops. At 6% be careful navigating the tisty ferrain through the
sea of clouds

BEER AND CIDER
Local Huda, Tiger, Heineken
Corona, Hoegaarden

Magners Original Cider, Magners Berry Cider

SOFT DRINK & WATER

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Soda Water, Ginger Ale
Evian still water 330ml

Evian still water 750ml

Perrier sparkling 330ml

Perrier sparkling 750ml

Alba Still and sparkling water 450ml

FRESH!!! FRUITY!!!
Orange | Pineaple | Watermelon | Lime | Mango | Passion Fruit

Fresh Coconut
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APERITIF

Ricard, Campari

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Dry

Absinth Euphoria Original
Pim's No 1

Aperol Spritz

RUM

Flor De Cana 4y
Captain Morgan Black
Zacapa 23

VODKA
Absolute

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Zubrowska

Blended Scotch

J & B Rare

JW Gold Label Reserve
JW Blue Label

Chivas 12 Years Old
Chivas 18 Years Old

Blended Irish

Jameson Standard
Jameson Gold Reserve

TEQUILA

Two Fingers

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Anejo

Lunazul
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fimic

GIN

1400 Bombay Sapphire 105
1900 Roku 120
1400 Opihr London Dry 120
1400 Tanqueray 10 140
3600 Slipsmith Dry 150
1500 Hendrick’s 160

Four Pillars Rare Dry 160

The Botanist 150

Thomas Dakin Small Batch 160
1500 Monkey 47 290
1700 Choose your Tonic Mixer
4200 Schweppes Tonic Water

LIQUEUR
1400 Amaretto, Bailey's, Kahlua 75
3000 Grand marnier 120
2500 Midori, Sambuca 95
2500 Chambord 150
1800 Malibu 75

Drambuie 120

WHISKY

Single Malt
1300 Singleton 12YO 175
2900 Talisker 10 Years Old 220
8800 Macallan 12 Years Old 200
1800 The Glenlivet 18 Years Old 320
4200 Bourbon - Tennessee

Jack Daniel’s 85
1300 Bulliet Bourbon 95
3300 Evan Williams Black 85

Evan William Single Barrel 140

DIGESTIF
1200 Lafontan Bas-Armagnac X.O 125
3800 Lecompte Calvados 125
5500 Hennessy V.S.0.P 125
4800 Martell V.S.O.P 125
2200 Martell Noblige 145

1900
2200
2200
3500
2500
2900
2900
2600
2900
3900

45

1300
2200
1800
2600
1300
2200

3400
4200
3800
6500

1700
1900
1500
2600

2000
2650
2200
2800
3800




